	Увод у проучавање књижевности
	ЈУНСКИ РОК
~ ЗАВРШНИ ДЕО ИСПИТА ~
25. 6. 2022.

	#
	Предшколски васпитачи IV година ~ДОШКОЛОВАЊЕ~
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	ИСПИТ оцена
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	
	
	

	1
	ФИЛИПОВИЋ АНА
	VIII-283/2021-пв
	25
	20,81
	24
	20,00
	28
	23,38
	64
	7

	2
	МИЛОЈЕВИЋ ЈЕЛЕНА
	2020/362-В
	21
	17,48
	21
	17,50
	21
	17,54
	53
	6



